
Nr. Name Verein Serie 1 10 M1 Serie 2 10 M2 Serie 3 10 M3 Wertung 10 M 9 8 7

1 Kern Manfred TMG 95 5 3 98 8 5 98 8 2 98 8 5 2 0 0

2 Chyczy Friedrich SGL 95 5 2 92 2 1 95 5 2 5 0 0

3 Tar Michael SKH 94 4 1 89 2 0 94 4 1 6 0 0

4 Ludwig Anna SGL 93 3 1 88 3 0 93 3 1 7 0 0

5 Ludwig Walter SGL 81 1 0 92 4 2 92 4 2 4 2 0

6 Ellinger Wolfgang TMG 92 3 1 92 3 1 6 1 0

7 Hiltwein Kurt HSV 92 3 0 92 3 0 6 1 0

8 Demuth Dr. Christian CWP 67 1 1 91 3 1 91 3 1 5 2 0

9 Fischer Gerald KSV 85 0 0 88 1 1 86 0 0 88 1 1 6 3 0

10 Kratzer Waltraud HSV 85 2 1 85 2 1 3 3 2

11 Krizanovic Ivica HSV 70 0 0 84 3 1 84 3 1 3 2 1

12 Machhaus Albert SWGS 82 2 1 82 2 1 1 4 3

13 Schmid Johann HSV 81 0 0 73 1 0 81 0 0 4 3 3

14 Frittum Robert HSV 80 0 0 80 0 0 4 2 4

15 Hofbauer Markus HSV 78 2 2 69 1 0 78 2 2 2 1 4

16 Bogner Betty HSV 78 2 0 67 0 0 78 2 0 1 3 3

17 Fürst Christian ASL 78 0 0 78 0 0 1 6 3
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18 Kovacic Erwin SWGS 77 1 1 77 1 1 3 1 4

19 Griehsmaier Peter HSV 73 1 0 73 1 0 0 3 5

20 Kovacic Richard SWGS 65 0 0 65 0 0 1 2 4

21 Fuhrmann Dr. Anton HSV 46 0 0 62 2 0 62 2 0 1 0 3

22 Gros Michael HSV 57 0 0 57 0 0 2 3 1

23 Russwurm Ilse ASL 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

               Bereichsleiter:                                                                                                                                                                                          Bereichsleiter Stv.:

         Peter Münch   Peter Griehsmaier



Nr. Name Verein Serie 1 10 M1 Serie 2 10 M2 Serie 3 10 M3 Wertung 10 M 9 8 7

1 Krizanovic Ivica HSV 89 2 0 94 4 1 94 4 1 6 0 0

2 Demuth Dr. Christian CWP 84 1 0 82 1 0 92 3 1 92 3 1 6 1 0

2 Frittum Robert HSV 92 3 1 92 3 1 6 1 0

4 Kern Manfred TMG 90 3 2 90 3 2 4 3 0

5 Kratzer Waltraud HSV 88 2 0 88 2 0 4 4 0

6 Schmid Johann HSV 50 0 0 86 2 1 86 2 1 2 6 0

7 Münch Peter HSV 84 4 1 84 4 1 4 1 0

8 Fischer Gerald KSV 82 0 0 64 2 0 84 2 0 84 2 0 3 2 3

9 Hofbauer Markus HSV 84 1 0 69 1 0 84 1 0 4 3 2

10 Gros Michael HSV 81 1 0 81 1 0 3 2 4

11 Fuhrmann Dr. Anton HSV 74 2 1 72 1 1 74 2 1 1 2 3

12 Machhaus Albert SWGS 55 0 0 55 0 0 0 3 1

13 Kovacic Erwin SWGS 54 1 0 54 1 0 1 1 3

14 Griehsmaier Peter HSV 54 0 0 50 0 0 54 0 0 1 1 3

               Bereichsleiter:                                                                                                                                                                                          Bereichsleiter Stv.:

         Peter Münch   Peter Griehsmaier
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Nr. Name Verein Serie 1 10 M1 Serie 2 10 M2 Serie 3 10 M3 Wertung 10 M 9 8 7

1 Artner Franz HSV 98 8 4 94 4 3 95 4 3 98 8 4 2 0 0

2 Ellinger Wolfgang TMG 91 2 0 96 7 3 96 6 4 96 7 3 2 1 0

3 Kern Manfred TMG 92 4 3 95 5 1 94 5 4 95 5 1 5 0 0

4 Krizanovic Ivica HSV 92 94 4 3 94 4 3 6 0 0

5 Tar Michael SKH 90 2 1 90 3 0 90 3 0 4 3 0

6 Ludwig Walter SGL 84 2 1 89 4 0 84 3 2 89 4 0 3 1 2

7 Hofbauer Markus HSV 56 0 0 84 1 0 84 1 0 4 3 2

8 Kovacic Erwin SWGS 79 1 0 79 1 0 4 1 3

9 Machhaus Albert SWGS 79 1 0 79 1 0 2 5 1

10 Kovacic Richard SWGS 79 0 0 79 0 0 2 5 3

11 Ludwig Anna SGL 72 2 0 73 1 1 73 1 1 2 2 3

               Bereichsleiter:                                                                                                                                                                                          Bereichsleiter Stv.:

         Peter Münch   Peter Griehsmaier
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Disziplin:   Single Shot


